Date

16-05-2002
29-05-2002
31-05-2002
06-06-2002
07-06-2002
07-06-2002
07-06-2002
10-06-2002
10-06-2002
10-06-2002
19-06-2002
20-06-2002

Nom

FIORENTINO Giuseppe
ZONTAK Stanislav
BERRADE U. Alfonso
BURBANO Edmundo
DALY Joseph V.
SLEDZIONA John
SLOWEY Henry
AZNAR Manuel
CHACOROWSKI José Carlos
ZUPANCIC Joze
MOREIRA G. Onésio
KUNAY Viktor

Nominations et confirmations du Supérieur Général

Office Province

Directeur FdIC Naples

Visiteur Slovaquie
Visiteur Pérou
Visiteur Equateur

Directeur FdIC  Emmitsburg
Président CNV-USA
Directeur FdIC Irlande
Directeur FdIC Porto Rico
Directeur FdIC Curitiba
Directeur FdIC Slovénie
Directeur FdIC  Belo Horizonte
Directeur FdIC Hongrie



