## Nominations et confirmations du Supérieur Général

Date	Nom	Office	Province
16-05-2002	FIORENTINO Giuseppe	Directeur FdlC Naples	
29-05-2002	ZONTÁK Stanislav	Visiteur	Slovaquie
31-05-2002	BERRADE U. Alfonso	Visiteur	Pérou
06-06-2002	BURBANO Edmundo	Visiteur	Équateur
07-06-2002	DALY Joseph V.	Directeur FdlC	Emmitsburg
07-06-2002	SLEDZIONA John	Président	CNV-USA
07-06-2002	SLOWEY Henry	Directeur Fdl	C Irlande
10-06-2002	AZNAR Manuel	Directeur Fdl	C Porto Rico
10-06-2002	CHACOROWSKI José Carlos	Directeur Fdl	C Curitiba
10-06-2002	ZUPANCIC Joze	Directeur Fdl	C Slovénie
19-06-2002	MOREIRA G. Onésio	Directeur FdlC	Belo Horizonte
20-06-2002	KUNAY Viktor	Directeur Fdl	C Hongrie